
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Girls Division 3
Team Scores

1.  Chassell                 Team Points -52-
6 262 5 Lily ETELAMAKI 11 22:04.9 7:06

13 261 9 Gaia BENVENUTI 10 22:44.0 7:19
14 260 10 Sylvia AHO 9 22:53.5 7:22
17 263 11 Jordan HOLOMBO 8 23:38.2 7:36
26 264 17 Oriana OLSON 9 24:16.5 7:48

2.  Newberry                 Team Points -54-
2 315 2 Samantha TAYLOR 10 19:28.6 6:16
3 314 3 Abby TAYLOR 9 19:48.6 6:22
4 310 4 Kaylen CLARK 12 20:19.1 6:32

29 313 19 Addison SCHROEDER 11 24:37.9 7:55
39 312 26 Makennah RUSSELL 11 26:25.2 8:30

3.  Stephenson                 Team Points -58-
8 371 6 Jada KUNTZE 12 22:21.8 7:11

10 370 7 Faith CAPPAERT 10 22:33.9 7:15
21 373 14 Kayela PUTNAM 12 23:58.0 7:42
23 374 15 Lilliana REVALL 9 24:03.3 7:44
25 368 16 Joelle BEAUDO 12 24:13.5 7:47
37 369 (25) Morgan BERGQUIST 12 26:10.5 8:25
53 372 (32) Gabriella PUTNAM 9 32:16.5 10:23

4.  Engadine                 Team Points -91-
11 296 8 Ally LOEBACH 12 22:43.4 7:18
19 294 12 Clara GOULD 12 23:44.2 7:38
20 297 13 Claire OVEN 11 23:49.7 7:40
40 295 27 Kate KOVAR 9 26:31.7 8:32
52 293 31 Hali BUTKOVICH 11 31:22.5 10:05
56 292 (33) Lilia BIGELOW 12 34:15.4 11:01

5.  Pickford                 Team Points -91-
1 331 1 Talya SCHREIBER 10 18:49.2 6:03

27 328 18 Teryn FIRACK 10 24:18.9 7:49
30 330 20 Amelia MILLER 9 24:46.5 7:58
33 329 23 Christy LUTCH 9 24:55.9 8:01
46 327 29 Lily ANDERSON 11 28:17.8 9:06
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6.  Rapid River                 Team Points -125-
31 338 21 Bell GREEN 11 24:49.6 7:59
32 341 22 Sam QUINN 9 24:50.2 7:59
36 339 24 Ava MCCARTY 12 25:53.4 8:20
43 340 28 Aubrey OLSON 10 27:36.1 8:53
51 337 30 Sarah BEAUCHAINE 9 30:54.7 9:56
Non-Scoring Teams

*  Brimley                 Team Points --
18 245 (<5) Lillian CARRICK 9 23:38.3 7:36
45 246 (<5) Hazel GARVON 10 28:08.8 9:03
54 247 (<5) Nevaeh TEEPLE 10 32:22.0 10:25
12 248 (<5) Audrey WHEALY 9 22:43.5 7:18

*  Dollar Bay                 Team Points --
55 273 (<5) Olivia BLACKSTONE 10 32:23.7 10:25
5 274 (<5) Taryn MAKI 12 21:06.3 6:47

57 275 (<5) Abby MATSON 10 36:10.5 11:38
28 276 (<5) Claudia TORREY 10 24:23.6 7:51

*  Norway                 Team Points --
15 319 (<5) Kaylee BALDWIN 9 23:18.6 7:30
24 320 (<5) Jessa ROSSLER 9 24:03.4 7:44
49 321 (<5) Skyler SOUTHWICK 11 30:22.7 9:46

*  Republic-Michigamme                 Team Points --
22 347 (<5) Zoe BLUBAUGH 7 24:02.3 7:44
35 348 (<5) Olivia MATTILA 9 25:27.7 8:11
44 349 (<5) Alina ZOCH 9 27:40.6 8:54

*  Ewen-Trout Creek                 Team Points --
7 299 (<5) Bree BESONEN 8 22:07.5 7:07

16 300 (<5) Emma BESONEN 10 23:28.7 7:33

*  Forest Park                 Team Points --
9 303 (<5) Tatum CLARK 12 22:28.6 7:14

42 304 (<5) Lilly POST 11 27:17.4 8:47

*  St. Ignace                 Team Points --
38 361 (<5) Ewen CROTEAU 11 26:22.8 8:29
48 362 (<5) Hannah DORENBECKER 9 28:48.1 9:16

*  Watersmeet Township                 Team Points --
34 377 (<5) Addison HOLLAND 12 25:06.9 8:05
47 378 (<5) Haley PETERSON 12 28:34.7 9:11
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*  Eben Jct. Superior Central                 Team Points --
41 284 (<5) Kiera MCDONNALD 10 26:44.6 8:36

*  Rock Mid-Peninsula                 Team Points --
50 354 (<5) Hope BRUNNGRAEBER 10 30:50.5 9:55
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Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace

Girls Division 3
1 1 331 Talya SCHREIBER 10 Pickford 5:45.7 11:56.6 18:15.6 18:49.2 6:03
2 2 315 Samantha TAYLOR 10 Newberry 5:52.6 12:17.7 18:54.2 19:28.6 6:16
3 3 314 Abby TAYLOR 9 Newberry 5:52.6 12:26.8 19:10.6 19:48.6 6:22
4 4 310 Kaylen CLARK 12 Newberry 6:06.0 12:52.1 19:40.9 20:19.1 6:32
5 (<5) 274 Taryn MAKI 12 Dollar Bay 6:27.7 13:28.3 20:31.1 21:06.3 6:47
6 5 262 Lily ETELAMAKI 11 Chassell 6:44.9 14:05.2 21:30.2 22:04.9 7:06
7 (<5) 299 Bree BESONEN 8 Ewen-Trout Creek 6:44.4 14:05.1 21:29.5 22:07.5 7:07
8 6 371 Jada KUNTZE 12 Stephenson 6:42.1 14:12.3 21:45.0 22:21.8 7:11
9 (<5) 303 Tatum CLARK 12 Forest Park 6:53.4 14:23.2 21:49.3 22:28.6 7:14

10 7 370 Faith CAPPAERT 10 Stephenson 6:41.7 14:23.2 22:01.2 22:33.9 7:15
11 8 296 Ally LOEBACH 12 Engadine 6:52.2 14:22.4 22:03.7 22:43.4 7:18
12 (<5) 248 Audrey WHEALY 9 Brimley 6:58.4 14:37.3 22:11.7 22:43.5 7:18
13 9 261 Gaia BENVENUTI 10 Chassell 6:59.2 14:37.3 22:09.7 22:44.0 7:19
14 10 260 Sylvia AHO 9 Chassell 7:01.4 14:40.7 22:18.6 22:53.5 7:22
15 (<5) 319 Kaylee BALDWIN 9 Norway 7:00.8 14:43.2 22:42.7 23:18.6 7:30
16 (<5) 300 Emma BESONEN 10 Ewen-Trout Creek 7:04.5 14:58.2 22:46.7 23:28.7 7:33
17 11 263 Jordan HOLOMBO 8 Chassell 7:17.2 15:14.8 23:04.9 23:38.2 7:36
18 (<5) 245 Lillian CARRICK 9 Brimley 7:23.5 15:18.9 23:03.4 23:38.3 7:36
19 12 294 Clara GOULD 12 Engadine 7:03.6 15:05.7 23:05.2 23:44.2 7:38
20 13 297 Claire OVEN 11 Engadine 6:59.9 15:07.9 23:09.9 23:49.7 7:40
21 14 373 Kayela PUTNAM 12 Stephenson 7:05.0 15:17.9 23:22.6 23:58.0 7:42
22 (<5) 347 Zoe BLUBAUGH 7 Republic-Michigamme 7:10.5 15:09.4 23:23.2 24:02.3 7:44
23 15 374 Lilliana REVALL 9 Stephenson 7:10.5 15:20.3 23:29.8 24:03.3 7:44
24 (<5) 320 Jessa ROSSLER 9 Norway 7:08.5 15:14.5 23:23.1 24:03.4 7:44
25 16 368 Joelle BEAUDO 12 Stephenson 7:10.0 15:24.8 23:33.8 24:13.5 7:47
26 17 264 Oriana OLSON 9 Chassell 7:33.3 15:47.6 23:38.5 24:16.5 7:48
27 18 328 Teryn FIRACK 10 Pickford 7:25.6 15:39.0 23:42.0 24:18.9 7:49
28 (<5) 276 Claudia TORREY 10 Dollar Bay 7:43.3 15:41.9 23:44.7 24:23.6 7:51
29 19 313 Addison SCHROEDER 11 Newberry 7:02.7 15:23.0 23:52.8 24:37.9 7:55
30 20 330 Amelia MILLER 9 Pickford 7:23.5 15:37.8 24:07.7 24:46.5 7:58
31 21 338 Bell GREEN 11 Rapid River 7:56.7 15:57.5 24:15.3 24:49.6 7:59
32 22 341 Sam QUINN 9 Rapid River 7:49.9 15:56.9 24:15.1 24:50.2 7:59
33 23 329 Christy LUTCH 9 Pickford 7:15.5 15:39.1 24:20.6 24:55.9 8:01
34 (<5) 377 Addison HOLLAND 12 Watersmeet Township 7:55.1 16:12.7 24:25.7 25:06.9 8:05
35 (<5) 348 Olivia MATTILA 9 Republic-Michigamme 7:42.2 16:09.3 24:47.6 25:27.7 8:11
36 24 339 Ava MCCARTY 12 Rapid River 7:56.4 16:17.4 25:14.4 25:53.4 8:20
37 (25) 369 Morgan BERGQUIST 12 Stephenson 7:38.5 16:23.0 25:24.8 26:10.5 8:25
38 (<5) 361 Ewen CROTEAU 11 St. Ignace 7:53.7 16:47.3 25:44.2 26:22.8 8:29
39 26 312 Makennah RUSSELL 11 Newberry 8:17.0 17:15.1 25:50.2 26:25.2 8:30
40 27 295 Kate KOVAR 9 Engadine 8:04.3 16:57.4 25:46.2 26:31.7 8:32
41 (<5) 284 Kiera MCDONNALD 10 Eben Jct. Superior Central 8:00.6 17:16.4 26:14.2 26:44.6 8:36
42 (<5) 304 Lilly POST 11 Forest Park 8:16.6 17:33.8 26:31.7 27:17.4 8:47
43 28 340 Aubrey OLSON 10 Rapid River 8:58.5 17:56.9 27:02.2 27:36.1 8:53
44 (<5) 349 Alina ZOCH 9 Republic-Michigamme 7:53.2 17:14.1 27:00.1 27:40.6 8:54
45 (<5) 246 Hazel GARVON 10 Brimley 8:59.3 18:29.5 27:29.5 28:08.8 9:03
46 29 327 Lily ANDERSON 11 Pickford 8:03.1 17:41.0 27:36.6 28:17.8 9:06
47 (<5) 378 Haley PETERSON 12 Watersmeet Township 8:24.5 18:03.8 27:44.3 28:34.7 9:11
48 (<5) 362 Hannah DORENBECKER 9 St. Ignace 8:21.1 18:21.6 28:09.1 28:48.1 9:16
49 (<5) 321 Skyler SOUTHWICK 11 Norway 8:58.2 19:18.6 29:32.2 30:22.7 9:46
50 (<5) 354 Hope BRUNNGRAEBER 10 Rock Mid-Peninsula 8:38.1 19:11.8 30:00.3 30:50.5 9:55
51 30 337 Sarah BEAUCHAINE 9 Rapid River 8:59.7 20:10.5 30:09.5 30:54.7 9:56
52 31 293 Hali BUTKOVICH 11 Engadine 8:51.9 19:45.4 30:34.5 31:22.5 10:05
53 (32) 372 Gabriella PUTNAM 9 Stephenson 9:27.1 20:36.1 31:25.3 32:16.5 10:23
54 (<5) 247 Nevaeh TEEPLE 10 Brimley 9:24.7 20:28.2 31:45.3 32:22.0 10:25
55 (<5) 273 Olivia BLACKSTONE 10 Dollar Bay 9:26.7 21:18.3 31:49.4 32:23.7 10:25
56 (33) 292 Lilia BIGELOW 12 Engadine 10:07.3 21:56.8 33:26.8 34:15.4 11:01
57 (<5) 275 Abby MATSON 10 Dollar Bay 10:07.6 22:29.1 35:22.6 36:10.5 11:38
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